AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:

PEOPLES MORTGAGE COMPANY P. O. Box 1788 Seattle, Washington 98111

ATTN: MARKETING DEPARTMENT

10 c i 12

1.1 Mu

87

Vol. 78 Page 12654

| kf | | | | |
|------------------------------|------------------------------------|--|--|--|
| | | MTC Y | 583-R | |
| | A | SSIGNMENT OF DEE | D OF TRUST | |
| For Value | Received, the unders | igned as Beneficiary, he | rehv grapts sonum | ns and transfers to |
| whose address is | s 1 | 435 Wilshiro Raul | RTGAGE ASSOCIATION | ins and transfers to |
| all beneficial int | erest under that cert | ain Deed of Trust date | vard, Los Angeles, CA | FOOLO |
| to Mountain 7 | Villiamson and Ja Fitle Company | ain Deed of Trust, dated ain Deed of Trust, dated ackie A. Williamson, | December 15 | 19 77 , executed b |
| and recorded on | December | 20 | thu wile | Granto |
| Mortgages, at pa Klama | Ide 25034 | , 19_77 | , in Volume/Dkt | M77Truste |
| therein. | County, | (Oreg | on) (Washington), which c | , Records of overs real property describe |
| | | | | overs real property describe |
| Together w | with note any set | | 이 이 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있다. | |
| interest, and all | rights accrued or to a | erein described or referm ccrue under said Deed o | ed to, the money due and | to become due thereon, wit |
| – | A | cerue under said Deed o | of Trust. | te biscome due thereon, wit |
| Dated | April 11 | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | 13 | | - |
| | | | PEOPLES MORTGA | GE COMPANY |
| | | 12 | | IGE COMPANY ary) |
| | | | PEOPLES MORTGA (Benefici | ary) |
| | | 19 | PEOPLES MORTGA | ary) ttle. WA 98111 |
| | | 13 | PEOPLES MORTGA (Benefici P. O. Box 1788, Sea | ary) ttle. WA 98111 |
| | | By | PEOPLES MORTGA (Benefici P. O. Box 1788, Sea | ary) ttle. WA 98111 |
| | | By | PEOPLES MORTGA (Benefici P. O. Box 1788, Sea (Addres #mmh | ary) <u>ttle, WA 98111</u> ss) |
| | | By J. | PEOPLES MORTGA (Benefici P. O. Box 1788, Sea | ary) Itle, WA 98111 |
| | | By J. By | PEOPLES MORTGA (Benefici P. O. Box 1788, Sea (Addres #mmL H. McMahan | ary) <u>ttle, WA 98111</u> ss) |
| | | By J. By | PEOPLES MORTGA (Benefici P. O. Box 1788, Sea (Addres #mmh | ary) <u>ttle, WA 98111</u> ss) Vice President NOLDEDOOC |
| | | By J. By | PEOPLES MORTGA (Benefici P. O. Box 1788, Sea (Addres #mmL H. McMahan | ary) <u>ttle, WA 98111</u> ss) |
| | | By J. By | PEOPLES MORTGA (Benefici P. O. Box 1788, Sea (Addres #mmL H. McMahan | ary) <u>ttle, WA 98111</u> ss) Vice President NODEDOOC |
| TE OF WASHING | | By J. By | PEOPLES MORTGA (Benefici P. O. Box 1788, Sea (Addres #mmL H. McMahan | ary) <u>ttle, WA 98111</u> ss) Vice President NOLDEDOOC |
| TE OF WASHING NTY OF KING | TON SS. | By J. By | PEOPLES MORTGA (Benefici P. O. Box 1788, Sea (Addres #mmL H. McMahan | ary) <u>ttle, WA 98111</u> ss) Vice President NODEDOOC |
| NTY OF KING | SS. | By J. By | PEOPLES MORTGA (Benefici P. O. Box 1788, Sea (Addres #mmL H. McMahan | ary) <u>ttle, WA 98111</u> ss) Vice President NODEDOOC |
| NTY OF KING On this | ss. 11 | By J. By Car Car | PEOPLES MORTGA (Benefici P. O. Box 1788, Sea (Addres 47 47 H. McMahan Sol Smallwood | ary) <u>ttle, WA 98111</u> ss) Vice President Asst. Vice President |

President respectively, of Peoples Mortgage Company, the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that they are authorized vecute the said instrument. Witness my hand and official seal hereit affixed the day and year first above written.

Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, Seattle Stresiding at_

STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.

I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the 14th day of June A.D., 19 78 at 2:57 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol M78 of Mortgages _____on_Page__<u>12654__</u>.

\$3.00

FEE

WM. D. MILNE, County Clark By Dernethan J. Lelath Deputy